Year: 1996

Make: Porsche

Model: 911 Carrera 4S Coupe
VIN: WPOAA2991TS321391

SAFETY

- Brake pad wear indicator

- Front/rear 3-point inertia reel
seatbelts

- Anti-lock braking system

INTERIOR

- Interior light w/delayed shutoff
- Dual sunvisor mirrors

- Analog quartz clock

- Windshield antenna w/signal
amplifier

- Cruise control

Engine:

Flat 6 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: Manual
Exterior: Black

Interior:

- Pwr windows
- Trip odometer
-2 + 2 Seating

EXTERIOR

- Tinted glass w/graduated tint
windshield

MECHANICAL

- Independent MacPherson struts front
suspension w/aluminum alloy lower
control arms, negative steering roll
radius

- Welded, unitized construction,
double-sided, zinc-galvanized steel
body

- Fully integrated electronic ignition

- Hydraulically activated single-disc dry
clutch

- 3.6L SOHC EFI aluminum alloy air-
cooled 6 cyl engine

MonroneyLabels.com

Leather interior Black, seats leather Black

CITY MPG

Fuel Economy

HIGHWAY MPG

21

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

INSTALLED OPTIONS
[030] Sport Chassis
e sport stabilizer bars/ shock absorbers/springs

[P49] Digital Sound PKG

[373]1 Driver Sport Seat W/Electric Height
Adjustment

[374] Passenger Sport Seat W/Electric
Height Adjustment

[445] Rim Caps W/Porsche Crest

[692] Remote CD Changer (6 Disc)

[659] On Board Computer

[XN4] Leather Fresh Air (Center Dash)
[XF5] Leather Covered Instrument Rings
[x)6] Leather Steering Wheel Casing
[XN2] (2) Leather Inside Door Openers
[Xwe] Leather Led Rosettes On Doors

[xws] Leather Sills For Door Entrance
Panels

[x70]1 Metal Door Sill W/Insignia

[x54] Oval Chrome Exhaust Pipes

[x56] Carbon Instrument Carrier/Lower
Dash

[Yos] Carbon/Aluminum Brake
Handle/Shift Knob

[vD] Leather Interior Black, Seats Leather

Black
[A1] Black
[PO1] Lumbar Support, Left And Right

[09981] Vehicle Provided After ZP 7.0 To
Exclusive

[16981] Head Rests With Embossed
Porsche Crest

Original Shipping Charge

$672

$2,075
$365

$365

$224
$813
$440
$364
$463
$297
$178
$88

$27

$402
$611
$3,884

$793
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